Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daisy Lovegrove - (1159869) - Reading SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:11.65
2:12.15
2:13.96
2:18.72
2:20.43
2:21.01
2:21.60
2:23.02
2:26.45
2:26.76
2:27.77
2:28.00
2:30.13
2:31.88
2:36.51
2:38.05
2:40.05
2:50.09

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:11.65
2:12.15
2:13.96
2:20.43

2:18.72
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

588
581
558
502
484
478
472
458
427
424
415
414
396
383
350
339
327
272

WA Pts

588
581
558
484
502

Round

m m I m I I

I

Round

F

Date

26/11/19
24/1118
19/11/17
29/01/117
28/10/17
19/11/16
01/10/16
16/10/16
13/03/16
22/11/15
16/01/16
07/03/15
03/10/15
17/01/15
15/11/14
14/12/14
12/10/14
27/04/14

Date

26/11/19
24/1118
19/11/17
28/10/17
29/01/117

Meet

Reading Open Meet

Reading Club Championships 2018

Reading Club Championships

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Reading Club Championships 2016

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

16th City of Southampton Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Reading Club Championships

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Reading Club Championships

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet

Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014

Meet

Reading Open Meet

Reading Club Championships 2018
Reading Club Championships

Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships

Venue

Magnet LC
Hart Leisure Centre
Reading
Maidenhead
Hart
Guildford
Reading
Wycombe
Southampton
Bristol
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Reading
Maidenhead
Reading
Southampton
Bracknell

Swindon

Venue

Magnet LC

Hart Leisure Centre
Reading

Hart

Maidenhead
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Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

Reading Club Championships 2016

16th City of Southampton Open Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Reading Club Championships

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Reading Club Championships

Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet

Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014
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