Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daisy Lovegrove - (1159869) - Reading SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:11.65	588	F	26/11/19	Reading Open Meet	Magnet LC	Reading	4
2:12.15	581	F	24/11/18	Reading Club Championships 2018	Hart Leisure Centre	Reading	4
2:13.96	558	F	19/11/17	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
2:18.72	502	Н	29/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Reading	2
2:20.43	484	F	28/10/17	Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet	Hart	Reading	3
2:21.01	478	F	19/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Reading	2
2:21.60	472	F	01/10/16	Reading Club Championships 2016	Reading		4
2:23.02	458	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Reading	2
2:26.45	427	F	13/03/16	16th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Reading	2
2:26.76	424	F	22/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Reading	2
2:27.77	415	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Reading	2
2:28.00	414	Н	07/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead		2
2:30.13	396	F	03/10/15	Reading Club Championships	Reading		4
2:31.88	383	Н	17/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
2:36.51	350	F	15/11/14	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
2:38.05	339	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Reading	3
2:40.05	327	Н	12/10/14	Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell		3
2:50.09	272	Н	27/04/14	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014	Swindon	Reading	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:11.65	588	F	26/11/19	Reading Open Meet	Magnet LC	Reading	4
2:12.15	581	F	24/11/18	Reading Club Championships 2018	Hart Leisure Centre	Reading	4
2:13.96	558	F	19/11/17	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
2:20.43	484	F	28/10/17	Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet	Hart	Reading	3
2:18.72 Copyright 202	502 4	Н	29/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Reading Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

Page 2 / 2
2
2
4
2
2
2
4
2
2
3
4
3
3